University of lowa Aquatic Center - Site License

Round

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: I1A-25-13, QM24-181

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

University of lowa CRWC
Session Report

Session: 5 Sunday Evening - Finals South Pool
Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 04:30 PM

Anthem

Event Entries

Women 100 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Men 100 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Women 200 Backstroke 24
Awards:

Men 200 Backstroke 24
Awards:

Women 200 Breaststroke 22
Awards:

Men 200 Breaststroke 24
Awards:

Women 100 Butterfly 24
Awards:

Men 100 Butterfly 24
Awards:

Women 500 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Men 500 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Women 400 Freestyle Relay 9
Awards:

Men 400 Freestyle Relay 19
Awards: Event 30 and High Point
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 186 ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 266

Finish Time

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 05:30 PM
THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE 2024 IFLY A3 MIDWEST CHALLENGE - TRAVEL SAFE!!

3

PERFORMANCE"

04:25 PM

Heats Starts at

3 04:30 PM

3 04:39 PM

3 04:48 PM

3 05:01 PM

3 05:14 PM

3 05:27 PM

3 05:40 PM

3 05:49 PM

3 05:57 PM

3 06:17 PM

2 06:36 PM

3 06:48 PM
3

07:10 PM

N (0WA CITY AREA
SPORTS COMMISSION



