

## 2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report

Session: 5 Sunday Evening - Finals South Pool Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 04:30 PM

Anthem 04:25 PM

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	19	Women 100 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	04:30 PM
Finals	20	Men 100 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	04:39 PM
Finals	21	Women 200 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	04:48 PM
Finals	22	Men 200 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	05:01 PM
Finals	23	Women 200 Breaststroke Awards:	22	3	05:14 PM
Finals	24	Men 200 Breaststroke Awards:	24	3	05:27 PM
Finals	25	Women 100 Butterfly Awards:	24	3	05:40 PM
Finals	26	Men 100 Butterfly Awards:	24	3	05:49 PM
Finals	27	Women 500 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	05:57 PM
Finals	28	Men 500 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	06:17 PM
Finals	29	Women 400 Freestyle Relay Awards:	9	2	06:36 PM
Finals	30	Men 400 Freestyle Relay Awards: Event 30 and High Point	19	3	06:48 PM
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 186 Entry / Heat Totals:	==== 266	==== 35	
		Finish Time	200	55	07:10 PM

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 05:30 PM
THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE 2024 IFLY A3 MIDWEST CHALLENGE - TRAVEL SAFE!!



